Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thurs-Sat.
Monday
Tuesday
Thurs-Sat.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Head Coach: Manuel Alvarado

Assistants: Kobe Ybarra, Ron Thomas

2023 St. Joseph Varsity Baseball Schedule

2/4/23
2/7/23
2/11/23
2/16-18/23
2/20/23
2/28/23
3/2-4/2023
3/7/23
3/8/23
3/10/23
3/14/23
3/21/23
3/24/23
3/25/23
3/28/23
4/1/23
4/4/23
4/11/23
4/12/23
4/14/23
4/18/23
4/21/23

Navarro (Scrimmage)
Calhoun (Scrimmage)
West (Scrimmage)

TMI Classic

Beeville

Bloomington

Ingam HS Bsb Tournament
*St. Anthony

Holy Cross

*TMI Episcpal

*St. Joseph Academy
*St. Augustine (Laredo)
Cuero

Calhoun

*San Antonio Christian
*SA St. Mary's Hall(DH)
*St. Joseph Academy
*TMI Episcopal

*St. Anthony

*St. Augustine (Laredo)
Shiner

*San Antonio Christian

Navarro
Riverside
Riverside
San Antonio
Beeville
Riverside
Ingram HS
San Antonio
Riverside
San Antonio
Brownsville
Riverside
Cuero
Calhoun
San Antonio
San Antonio
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Laredo
Shiner

Riverside

Athletic Director: James Dupree

Principal: John Gilley

2:00 PM
5:00pm
TBA
TBA
7:00pm
5:00pm
TBA
TBA
5:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
11:00am
6:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
3:00pm
TBA
7:00pm
5:00pm



