2023 St. Joseph Varsity Baseball Schedule

Saturday	2/4/23	Navarro (Scrimmage)	Navarro	2:00 PM
Tuesday	2/7/23	Calhoun (Scrimmage)	Riverside	5:00pm
Saturday	2/11/23	West (Scrimmage)	Riverside	ТВА
Thurs-Sat.	2/16-18/23	TMI Classic	San Antonio	ТВА
Monday	2/20/23	Beeville	Beeville	7:00pm
Tuesday	2/28/23	Bloomington	Riverside	5:00pm
Thurs-Sat.	3/2-4/2023	Ingam HS Bsb Tournament	Ingram HS	ТВА
Tuesday	3/7/23	*St. Anthony	San Antonio	ТВА
Wednesday	3/8/23	Holy Cross	Riverside	5:00pm
Friday	3/10/23	*TMI Episcpal	San Antonio	6:00pm
Tuesday	3/14/23	*St. Joseph Academy	Brownsville	2:00pm
Tuesday	3/21/23	*St. Augustine (Laredo)	Riverside	5:00pm
Friday	3/24/23	Cuero	Cuero	6:30pm
Saturday	3/25/23	Calhoun	Calhoun	11:00am
Tuesday	3/28/23	*San Antonio Christian	San Antonio	6:00pm
Saturday	4/1/23	*SA St. Mary's Hall(DH)	San Antonio	1:30pm
Tuesday	4/4/23	*St. Joseph Academy	Riverside	3:00pm
Tuesday	4/11/23	*TMI Episcopal	Riverside	5:00pm
Thursday	4/12/23	*St. Anthony	Riverside	3:00pm
Friday	4/14/23	*St. Augustine (Laredo)	Laredo	ТВА
Tuesday	4/18/23	Shiner	Shiner	7:00pm
Friday	4/21/23	*San Antonio Christian	Riverside	5:00pm

Head Coach: Manuel Alvarado Assistants: Kobe Ybarra, Ron Thomas Athletic Director: James Dupree Principal: John Gilley